
	
  

121	
  Brook	
  St.	
  Coogee	
  2034	
  ABN:	
  93285345482	
  
emgestetner@optusnet.com.au	
  (ph)	
  0411	
  743	
  783	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  DAY DAY CARE WILL BE CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING DAYS IN 2018 - NO CHARGE  
 
As these days of the Jewish holidays will affect working mums, we firstly apologies. 
we will endeavour to do our utmost to accommodate everyone. We will facilitate the 
staff to be available for you on these days. Please speak to Miri about this 
Thank you for your understanding.  
 
January 
First day of the year -  
Friday 26 January Australia Day 
 
March  
Thursday 29 March eve Passover - closed 
Friday 30 March – Good Friday  
 
April 
Monday 2 April – Easter Monday  
April 3,4,5, Passover middle days TBA 
Friday April 6 – Passover – closed 
Wednesday 25 April – Anzac day 
 
May 
Monday 21 May – Shavuot – closed  
 
June 
Monday 11 June Queens Birthday 
 
September 
Monday 10 September – Rosh Hashanah – closed 
Tuesday 11 September Rosh Hashanah – closed 
Tuesday 18 September – eve of Day of Atonement early close 12.00pm 
Wednesday 19 September – Yom Kippur - closed 
Monday 24 September – Sukkot – closed 
Tuesday 25 September Sukkot – closed  
 
October 
Monday 1 October Labour day 
Tuesday 2 October Simchat Torah – closed  
 
Last day of year Friday 21st December 
 
 

	
  


